Windschutz aus Glas
Glass Windscreen System
 Open air
der etwas andere Winschutz
geeignet für Gastronomie, Hotels etc.
Für den Außenbereich.
Der Windschutz der auf Wunsch hoch fährt.
Je nach Bedarf kann man den beweglichen Teil

Colors: Black anodic  Anodic 420
Trolley base
A base with wheels and a specially designed brake
system can be embedded in each part of the Open Air
system, so that every part can be moved safely and
easily.
 Trolley base
 Code E2200-874
Tür mit Glaseinsatz
 Open Air opening door
Maße
Dimensions
Artikel
Code
0.80 x 1.60 OA080-160
1.00 x 1.60 OA100-160
1.20 x 1.60 OA120-160
0.80 x 1.80 OA080-180
1.00 x 1.80 OA100-180
1.20 x 1.80 OA120-180
0.80 x 2.00 OA080-200
1.00 x 2.00 OA100-200
1.20 x 2.00 OA120-200
A variety of extras is provided to add
value to the Open Air system, such
as a wheeled base, extra sealing or
additional profiles.